

KNITTED ANIMAL SOCKS ERRATA

Page	Errata
25	1st column, 2nd line: should read "12th(12th:12th:14th)"
29	1st column, 5th line: should read "12th(12th:12th:14th)"
33	5th line under 'Increases': should read "12th(12th:12th:14th)"